
Cen cal Elite
www.rtsports.com

2021 Final Rosters

Mon Feb 28 12:41pm ET

Baddmans bunch - Brian
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 7  7045 414.41 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13  1993 117.24 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  2807 165.12 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6  2167 127.47 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6  1620 95.29 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  2315 136.18 *
George Kittle TE SF 6  1880 110.59 *
Cleveland Browns K CLE 13  874 51.41 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14  3147 185.12 *
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7  5952 350.12
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11  1933 113.71
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  1709 100.53
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9  2035 119.71
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14  1565 92.06
New York Giants K NYG 10  1303 76.65
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 11  2247 132.18

Bronx bomberz - Baby boy prince
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8  6368 374.59 *
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9  752 44.24 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9  1969 115.82 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7  2453 144.29 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  2808 165.18 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  4075 239.71 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  2449 144.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12  1459 85.82 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  3310 194.71 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 9  7259 427.00
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11  1474 86.71
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  2125 125.00
Chris Godwin WR TB 9  2344 137.88
Ricky Seals-Jones TE WAS 9  655 38.53
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7  1509 88.76
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 14  2736 160.94
Darren Waller TE LV 8  1295 76.18 IR

Crazy Bitch - Samantha Poulsen
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12  6896 405.65 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  2356 138.59 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13  1276 75.06 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6  2127 125.12 *
A.J. Green WR ARI 12  1508 88.71 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  2435 143.24 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11  1510 88.82 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 8  1654 97.29 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  3669 215.82 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR 13  5044 296.71
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13  1235 72.65
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9  2249 132.29
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11  1467 86.29
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10  1183 69.59
Carolina Panthers K CAR 13  1130 66.47
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 14  3060 180.00

D Nasty - Dwayne
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 9  7259 427.00 *
James Conner RB ARI 12  2217 130.41 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11  1933 113.71 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  2086 122.71 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7  2281 134.18 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  2821 165.94 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  1592 93.65 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7  1619 95.24 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  3001 176.53 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11  6618 389.29
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14  1617 95.12
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14  3371 198.29
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7  2453 144.29
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12  1312 77.18
New England Patriots K NE 14  1607 94.53
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  2529 148.76
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13  1235 72.65 IR

Fatal FETUS - Paul Cardona
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 7  7045 414.41 *
Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8  1346 79.18 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  2125 125.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9  2344 137.88 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  3153 185.47 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  2211 130.06 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11  1370 80.59 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 8  1654 97.29 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  2795 164.41 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14  5633 331.35
Damien Harris RB NE 14  1848 108.71
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9  1140 67.06
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14  2261 133.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8  1295 76.18
Indianapolis Colts K IND 14  1289 75.82
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 9  2413 141.94

Gas Gas Gas - Vinny
Green Bay Packers QB GB 13  6360 374.12 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  2288 134.59 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  2807 165.12 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  2581 151.82 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  2808 165.18 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  1865 109.71 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  2449 144.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12  1459 85.82 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12  2752 161.88 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 9  5376 316.24
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  1091 64.18
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  2315 136.18
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14  2338 137.53
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6  1746 102.71
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  1362 80.12
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  2883 169.59

Gunslinger From Hell - Bobby Badilla
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11  6618 389.29 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  1736 102.12 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  1530 90.00 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 6  1590 93.53 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  2809 165.24 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14  2261 133.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  1592 93.65 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10  1517 89.24 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  3001 176.53 *
Green Bay Packers QB GB 13  6360 374.12
Damien Harris RB NE 14  1848 108.71
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  1731 101.82
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6  1265 74.41
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7  1392 81.88
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11  1491 87.71
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12  2752 161.88

Hail Mary - Comeback Kid
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12  6896 405.65 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13  1993 117.24 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  1731 101.82 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12  1802 106.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  2809 165.24 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  2435 143.24 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  1456 85.65 *
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8  1717 101.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 14  3060 180.00 *
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7  5952 350.12
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6  2127 125.12
Antonio Brown WR TB 9  1131 66.53
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  1798 105.76
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7  1923 113.12
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 6  1194 70.24
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 10  3142 184.82
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Heartbreak Kid - Milton
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10  6413 377.24 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  2288 134.59 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10  1850 108.82 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9  2345 137.94 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  2619 154.06 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  3164 186.12 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  2821 165.94 *
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8  1717 101.00 *
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9  2458 144.59 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13  5135 302.06
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11  1817 106.88
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13  995 58.53
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9  2203 129.59
Jared Cook TE LAC 7  1234 72.59
Miami Dolphins K MIA 14  1039 61.12
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 13  2817 165.71

MoneyMaker - Mike
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 12  6316 371.53 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  2110 124.12 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  2581 151.82 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7  1623 95.47 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  3223 189.59 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  1865 109.71 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  1456 85.65 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7  1619 95.24 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6  2554 150.24 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 9  5376 316.24
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  1091 64.18
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12  1312 77.18
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7  1237 72.76
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14  1605 94.41
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 6  1194 70.24
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  2320 136.47

Paper Chaser - Jesse Pena
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 8  6368 374.59 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9  2166 127.41 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11  1474 86.71 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7  1629 95.82 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  2655 156.18 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14  1565 92.06 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9  1368 80.47 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9  1101 64.76 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NO 6  3285 193.24 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13  5135 302.06
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12  1413 83.12
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6  2167 127.47
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10  845 49.71
Robert Woods WR LAR 11  1267 74.53
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7  1509 88.76
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  2320 136.47

Ps 2021 - Charlie Espinosa
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  6999 411.71 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11  1817 106.88 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  1530 90.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  3223 189.59 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  4075 239.71 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  3164 186.12 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7  1392 81.88 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11  1491 87.71 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  3310 194.71 *
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8  5968 351.06
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10  1430 84.12
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  2356 138.59
Mike Evans WR TB 9  2345 137.94
Hunter Henry TE NE 14  1463 86.06
Miami Dolphins K MIA 14  1039 61.12
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7  2838 166.94

Raiders_55 - Sat
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8  5968 351.06 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10  1430 84.12 *
James Conner RB ARI 12  2217 130.41 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14  3371 198.29 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  1191 70.06 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  2655 156.18 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6  1746 102.71 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6  1287 75.71 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  2883 169.59 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14  5633 331.35
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14  1740 102.35
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  1798 105.76
Hunter Henry TE NE 14  1463 86.06
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12  1449 85.24
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11  2661 156.53
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8  965 56.76 IR
Robert Woods WR LAR 11  1267 74.53 IR

RuNUTS - Jason Colarusso
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  6999 411.71 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  1978 116.35 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7  3088 181.65 *
Antonio Brown WR TB 9  1131 66.53 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  3153 185.47 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14  2338 137.53 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7  1923 113.12 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  1362 80.12 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NO 6  3285 193.24 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7  6703 394.29
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14  1617 95.12
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7  1204 70.82
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  2211 130.06
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12  1707 100.41
New England Patriots K NE 14  1607 94.53
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 10  3142 184.82

Templars - Alfredo
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10  6413 377.24 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  1978 116.35 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9  1969 115.82 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6  1620 95.29 *
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10  891 52.41 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9  2203 129.59 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 10  988 58.12 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6  1287 75.71 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6  2554 150.24 *
Miami Dolphins QB MIA 14  5164 303.76
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13  995 58.53
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  1526 89.76
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6  671 39.47
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9  496 29.18
New York Giants K NYG 10  1303 76.65
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14  3147 185.12

Womb Raiders - 
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7  6703 394.29 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  2110 124.12 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10  1850 108.82 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7  1623 95.47 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  2619 154.06 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9  2249 132.29 *
George Kittle TE SF 6  1880 110.59 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  1184 69.65 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  3669 215.82 *
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 12  6316 371.53
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7  3088 181.65
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  2163 127.24
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9  2035 119.71
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14  1605 94.41
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12  1449 85.24
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  2806 165.06

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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